NORTHWOODS HI-RIDERS SNOWMOBILE CLUB

July 21

September 7

October 5

* October 19

* November 9

December 14

December 21

January 11

February 8

March 8

2:30 pm

9:00 am

1:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:30 pm

9:00 am

9:00 am

1:00 pm

Noon

9:00 am

Noon

Noon

Noon

PHILLIPS, WISCONSIN
2024-25 EVENT CALENDAR

Officers/Directors Meeting

Golf Outing Fund Raiser

Meeting
Kick-Off Dinner

Workday

Workday

Meeting

Meeting

Trail Packing

Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

Sunset Lake House

Westwood Golf Course

Sunset Lake House

Polish Palace

Polish Palace

Polish Palace

Fusaks

TBD

Timbers Roadhouse

Open - TBD

Open-TBD

Board Elections will be held during this meeting: Vice-President and Secretary

e Please note that workdays are subject to change. Please monitor your email and Facebook for

any updates.



