NORTHWOODS HI-RIDERS SNOWMOBILE CLUB PHILLIPS, WISCONSIN

2024-25 EVENT CALENDAR

July	21	2:30 pm	Officers/Directors Meeting	Sunset Lake House
September	7	9:00 am 1:00 pm	Golf Outing Fund Raiser	Westwood Golf Course
October	5	4:00 pm 5:30 pm	Meeting Kick-Off Dinner	Sunset Lake House
* October	19	9:00 am	Workday	Polish Palace
* November	9	9:00 am 1:00 pm	Workday Meeting	Polish Palace Polish Palace
December	14	Noon	Meeting	Fusaks
December	21	9:00 am	Trail Packing	TBD
January	11	Noon	Meeting	Timbers Roadhouse
February	8	Noon	Meeting	Open - TBD
March	8	Noon	Meeting	Open – TBD

Board Elections will be held during this meeting: Vice-President and Secretary

 Please note that workdays are subject to change. Please monitor your email and Facebook for any updates.